
FALL 2020 TRANSFER
WORKSHOPS & LABS
 

UC TAG Workshop

Tuesday, Sept 1
2:00pm - 3:00pm

Thursday, Sept 24
3:00pm - 4:00pm

Monday, Sept 14
1:00pm - 2:00pm

UC Application Workshop

CSU Application Workshop

Monday, Oct 5 
 1:00pm-3:00pm

Tuesday, Oct 20 
 11:00am- 1:00pm

Friday, Nov 6 
 10:00am- 12:00pm

Wednesday, Oct 14 
 12:00pm- 2:00pm

Tuesday, Nov 10 
11:00am- 1:00pm

Monday, Nov 16 
12:00pm- 2:00pm

Tuesday, Sept 22
11:00am - 1:00pm

Monday, Oct 12
1:00pm - 3:00pm

Thursday, Oct 29
2:00pm - 4:00pm

Tuesday, Oct 6
10:00am - 12:00pm

Monday, Nov 2
1:00pm - 3:00pm

Thursday, Nov 19
2:00pm - 4:00pm

CSU & UC  Application Lab

Monday, Nov 23
10:00am - 12:00pm

Wednesday, Nov 25
2:00pm - 4:00pm

Tuesday, Nov 24
12:00pm - 2:00pm

Monday, Nov 30
12:00pm - 3:00pm

Transfer Basics WorkshopAm I Ready to Transfer?

Tuesday, Aug 25 
12:00pm - 1:00pm

Thursday, Aug 27
3:00pm - 4:00pm

Wednesday, Sept 16
1:00pm - 2:00pm

Thursday, Sept 10
2:00pm - 3:00pm


